
POS N° NOMBRE CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 82 EDISON, SANCHEZ MASTER A1 1:52:01.646

2 69 MANUEL, GONZALEZ MASTER A2 1:53:38.660

3 93 CRISTIAN, GONZALEZ JUVENIL 1:55:25.166

4 79 JUAN PABLO, LILLO AMATEUR 1:56:55.403

5 31 DAVID, NOVA MASTER B1 1:59:01.670

6 51 SERGIO, VALDEBENITO MASTER A1 1:59:07.420

7 4 DAMIAN, HERNANDEZ SUB 24 1:59:07.670

8 71 LUIS, MARIOANGEL MASTER A1 1:59:10.420

9 3 JOAQUIN, MEDINA JUVENIL 1:59:12.403

10 2 JUAN PABLO, MEDINA JUVENIL 1:59:21.423

11 42 ALEXIS, SEPULVEDA MASTER B1 1:59:33.910

12 1025 PABLO, VASQUEZ JUVENIL 2:01:27.166

13 14 PATRICIO, GONZALEZ AMATEUR 2:03:32.433

14 35 SEBASTIAN, GALLEGOS AMATEUR 2:03:37.450

15 38 FELIPE, FIGUEROA AMATEUR 2:04:11.916

16 78 MANUEL, FERNANDEZ SUB 24 2:04:57.673

17 20 RICARDO, ARROYO AMATEUR 2:04:57.923

18 117 HECTOR, SOTO MASTER A1 2:04:59.426

19 53 CAMILO, ARAYA MASTER A2 2:05:20.916

20 113 JUAN, FIERRO MASTER B1 2:05:21.433

21 6 HECTOR, ETTY MASTER A2 2:05:21.450

22 41 SERGIO, RIVERA AMATEUR 2:05:24.180

23 62 SERGIO, VEGA MASTER B1 2:05:46.183

24 110 JORGE, CAMPOS AMATEUR 2:08:54.673

25 103 WALTER, MARIN MASTER A2 2:09:04.923

26 37 ANTONIO, FERRADA AMATEUR 2:09:06.673

27 5 ISRAEL, HERNANDEZ JUVENIL 2:09:32.683

28 87 PABLO, GARRIDO MASTER B2 2:09:32.933

29 58 MATIAS, BUCAREY JUVENIL 2:10:05.173

30 89 FRANCISCO, BALBOA MASTER B1 2:11:24.943

31 40 JUAN CARLOS, MUÑOZ MASTER A2 2:12:05.200

32 63 ALBERTO, SUETA MASTER A2 2:12:06.433

33 72 SERGIO, INOSTROZA MASTER B2 2:12:21.690

34 24 FELIPE, FRANCO JUVENIL 2:13:49.460

35 15 JUAN, ALVARADO AMATEUR 2:14:41.690

36 36 JUAN, GALLEGOS MASTER C1 2:15:02.690

37 28 JOAQUIN, BORQUEZ JUVENIL 2:16:07.440

38 16 PABLO, ALVARADO JUVENIL 2:16:36.450

39 77 CRISTIAN, BUENO MASTER B2 2:16:41.700

40 68 ELVIS, GUEVARA MASTER A1 2:16:43.950

41 29 JOSE, DIAZ MASTER A1 2:16:44.450

GENERAL 50K



42 88 JAVIER, VERGARA AMATEUR 2:16:46.686

43 1026 JULIAN, ACUÑA AMATEUR 2:16:53.190

44 33 JORGE, PINTO MASTER A1 2:17:15.960

45 50 DIEGO, ACUÑA JUVENIL 2:17:22.936

46 12 JONATHAN, LILLO SUB 24 2:17:43.200

47 13 MAURICIO, FARIÑA MASTER B2 2:20:26.696

48 56 JORGE, MONTENEGRO MASTER A2 2:20:26.956

49 64 SERGIO, CAMPOS MASTER C1 2:20:27.693

50 84 JONATHAN, JARA MASTER A2 2:20:46.206

51 23 ISMAEL, ORTEGA MASTER A2 2:21:12.700

52 21 ALEXIS, ABARCA MASTER A2 2:21:17.453

53 17 RICHARD, CIFUENTES AMATEUR 2:21:17.950

54 8 ALVAROS, FUENTEALBA AMATEUR 2:21:49.046

55 91 ELVIS, LERMANDA MASTER B2 2:21:52.696

56 46 JESUS, HERNANDEZ MASTER A2 2:23:48.706

57 10 CATALINA, GONZALEZ DAMAS MASTER A 2:23:53.210

58 76 SERGIO, LEITON MASTER A1 2:23:53.460

59 30 ANDRES, WOLFF MASTER C1 2:24:02.320

60 49 SILVIA, FIGUEROA DAMAS MASTER B 2:24:16.973

61 9 VICTOR, BURGOS MASTER A1 2:24:22.956

62 85 MARCELO, SANHUEZA AMATEUR 2:24:35.960

63 52 ISABEL, VILLAGRAN DAMAS MASTER A 2:25:44.466

64 106 CLAUDIO, SANSANO MASTER A1 2:26:05.733

65 109 JOSE, BASCUÑAN MASTER B1 2:26:07.966

66 55 MIGUEL, QUINTANA MASTER C1 2:26:09.206

67 25 ARTURO, RETAMAL MASTER C2 2:26:10.460

68 22 PEDRO, SANDOVAL MASTER C1 2:27:43.470

69 65 RYAN, SAN MARTIN AMATEUR 2:28:06.220

70 7 JAIME, STUARDO MASTER B2 2:28:08.970

71 59 EDISON, CONSTANZO MASTER A2 2:28:23.970

72 44 JAIME, VALDES MASTER A2 2:28:37.473

73 39 EDWARD, FIGUEROA MASTER A1 2:28:39.723

74 54 MANUEL, BUSTOS MASTER C1 2:29:13.973

75 112 JOSE, CONCHA MASTER C1 2:29:32.480

76 98 RAFAEL, ANABALON MASTER B2 2:29:56.470

77 99 ERNESTO, PONCE MASTER B2 2:30:26.463

78 48 LUIS, LOBOS MASTER B2 2:32:06.226

79 75 MARIO, RUBILAR MASTER C1 2:32:15.736

80 26 MANUEL, GONZALEZ SUB 24 2:32:24.970

81 111 JOSE, CANCINO MASTER B2 2:32:32.723

82 1024 EDUARDO, URIBE JUVENIL 2:33:20.223

83 114 GUIOVANI, AVELLO MASTER A1 2:33:35.470

84 108 FELIPE, ORTIZ MASTER A2 2:35:59.480

85 27 MARLENE, NOVA DAMAS MASTER B 2:36:31.980

86 96 BORIS, PARDO MASTER A2 2:37:00.240

87 45 JORGE, SALDIVAR MASTER B1 2:37:38.370

88 95 JULIO, TOLEDO MASTER A2 2:38:19.980



89 57 GONZALO, BUSTAMANTE AMATEUR 2:42:05.743

90 1 RODRIGO, AGÜERO MASTER B2 2:43:19.493

91 61 CRISTIAN, GONZALEZ AMATEUR 2:44:07.486

92 100 DIEGO, MONSALVES JUVENIL 2:46:12.996

93 1019 MAURICIO, RIQUELME JUVENIL 2:46:24.240

94 11 MARIA, CONTRERAS DAMAS MASTER B 2:49:49.256

95 19 DANIELA, BELTRAN DAMAS MASTER A 2:52:07.506

96 34 REBECA, SALSEDO DAMAS INTERMEDIA 3:00:26.020

97 94 DANILO, SALINAS AMATEUR 3:02:19.526

98 18 ANTONIO, NUÑEZ SUB 24 3:04:38.776

99 66 IVAN, MORALES AMATEUR 3:08:16.493

100 47 NICOLAS, RIVAS JUVENIL 3:13:02.806

101 92 LUCI, AEDO DAMAS INTERMEDIA 3:13:03.790

102 105 ALITIO, GONZALEZ AMATEUR 3:15:59.050

103 70 LUIS, MARDONES AMATEUR 3:16:00.050

104 102 EDGARDO, MEDINA JUVENIL 3:23:01.080

105 101 MARCELO, CARDENAS MASTER B2 3:24:38.320

106 74 DIEGO, LAGOS SUB 24 3:26:27.066

107 32 LUIS, MONTENEGRO MASTER A1 3:26:34.113

108 90 FELIPE, JARA SUB 24 3:35:04.576

109 60 CARLOS, HOOK MASTER A1 3:36:39.833

110 116 VERONICA, MEDINA DAMAS MASTER B 3:38:40.340

111 80 LUIS, DIAZ MASTER B1 1:37:57.883

112 104 PABLO, SOTO MASTER B1 2:26:20.716

113 115 MAURICIO, BETARCOURT MASTER A2 2:26:20.716



MASTER A1

POS N° NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 82 Edison, Sanchez 1:52:01.646

2 51 Sergio, Valdebenito 1:59:07.420

3 71 Luis, Marioangel 1:59:10.420

4 117 Hector, Soto 2:04:59.426

5 68 Elvis, Guevara 2:16:43.950

6 29 Jose, Diaz 2:16:44.450

7 33 Jorge, Pinto 2:17:15.960

8 76 Sergio, Leiton 2:23:53.460

9 9 Victor, Burgos 2:24:22.956

10 106 Claudio, Sansano 2:26:05.733

11 39 Edward, Figueroa 2:28:39.723

12 114 Guiovani, Avello 2:33:35.470

13 32 Luis, Montenegro 3:26:34.113

14 60 Carlos, Hook 3:36:39.833

MASTER A2

POS N° NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 69 Manuel, Gonzalez 1:53:38.660

2 53 Camilo, Araya 2:05:20.916

3 6 Hector, Etty 2:05:21.450

4 103 Walter, Marin 2:09:04.923

5 40 Juan Carlos, Muñoz 2:12:05.200

6 63 Alberto, Sueta 2:12:06.433

7 56 Jorge, Montenegro 2:20:26.956

8 84 Jonathan, Jara 2:20:46.206

9 23 Ismael, Ortega 2:21:12.700

10 21 Alexis, Abarca 2:21:17.453

11 46 Jesus, Hernandez 2:23:48.706

12 59 Edison, Constanzo 2:28:23.970

13 44 Jaime, Valdes 2:28:37.473

14 108 Felipe, Ortiz 2:35:59.480

15 96 Boris, Pardo 2:37:00.240

16 95 Julio, Toledo 2:38:19.980

17 115 Mauricio, Betarcourt 2:26:20.716 DNF

CATEGORIAS



JUVENIL

POS N° NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 93 Cristian, Gonzalez 1:55:25.166

2 3 Joaquin, Medina 1:59:12.403

3 2 Juan Pablo, Medina 1:59:21.423

4 1025 Pablo, Vasquez 2:01:27.166

5 5 Israel, Hernandez 2:09:32.683

6 58 Matias, Bucarey 2:10:05.173

7 24 Felipe, Franco 2:13:49.460

8 28 Joaquin, Borquez 2:16:07.440

9 16 Pablo, Alvarado 2:16:36.450

10 50 Diego, Acuña 2:17:22.936

11 1024 Eduardo, Uribe 2:33:20.223

12 100 Diego, Monsalves 2:46:12.996

13 1019 Mauricio, Riquelme 2:46:24.240

14 47 Nicolas, Rivas 3:13:02.806

15 102 Edgardo, Medina 3:23:01.080

AMATEUR

POS N° NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 79 Juan Pablo, Lillo 1:56:55.403

2 14 Patricio, Gonzalez 2:03:32.433

3 35 Sebastian, Gallegos 2:03:37.450

4 38 Felipe, Figueroa 2:04:11.916

5 20 Ricardo, Arroyo 2:04:57.923

6 41 Sergio, Rivera 2:05:24.180

7 110 Jorge, Campos 2:08:54.673

8 37 Antonio, Ferrada 2:09:06.673

9 15 Juan, Alvarado 2:14:41.690

10 88 Javier, Vergara 2:16:46.686

11 1026 Julian, Acuña 2:16:53.190

12 17 Richard, Cifuentes 2:21:17.950

13 8 Alvaros, Fuentealba 2:21:49.046

14 85 Marcelo, Sanhueza 2:24:35.960

15 65 Ryan, San Martin 2:28:06.220

16 57 Gonzalo, Bustamante 2:42:05.743

17 61 Cristian, Gonzalez 2:44:07.486

18 94 Danilo, Salinas 3:02:19.526

19 66 Ivan, Morales 3:08:16.493

20 105 Alitio, Gonzalez 3:15:59.050

21 70 Luis, Mardones 3:16:00.050



MASTER B1

POS N° NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 31 David, Nova 1:59:01.670

2 42 Alexis, Sepulveda 1:59:33.910

3 113 Juan, Fierro 2:05:21.433

4 62 Sergio, Vega 2:05:46.183

5 89 Francisco, Balboa 2:11:24.943

6 109 Jose, Bascuñan 2:26:07.966

7 45 Jorge, Saldivar 2:37:38.370

8 80 Luis, Diaz 1:37:57.883 DNF

9 104 Pablo, Soto 2:26:20.716 DNF

MASTER B2

POS N° NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 87 Pablo, Garrido 2:09:32.933

2 72 Sergio, Inostroza 2:12:21.690

3 77 Cristian, Bueno 2:16:41.700

4 13 Mauricio, Fariña 2:20:26.696

5 91 Elvis, Lermanda 2:21:52.696

6 7 Jaime, Stuardo 2:28:08.970

7 98 Rafael, Anabalon 2:29:56.470

8 99 Ernesto, Ponce 2:30:26.463

9 48 Luis, Lobos 2:32:06.226

10 111 Jose, Cancino 2:32:32.723

11 1 Rodrigo, Agüero 2:43:19.493

12 101 Marcelo, Cardenas 3:24:38.320

SUB 24

POS N° NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 4 Damian, Hernandez 1:59:07.670

2 78 Manuel, Fernandez 2:04:57.673

3 12 Jonathan, Lillo 2:17:43.200

4 26 Manuel, Gonzalez 2:32:24.970

5 18 Antonio, Nuñez 3:04:38.776

6 74 Diego, Lagos 3:26:27.066

7 90 Felipe, Jara 3:35:04.576



MASTER C1

POS N° NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 36 Juan, Gallegos 2:15:02.690

2 64 Sergio, Campos 2:20:27.693

3 30 Andres, Wolff 2:24:02.320

4 55 Miguel, Quintana 2:26:09.206

5 22 Pedro, Sandoval 2:27:43.470

6 54 Manuel, Bustos 2:29:13.973

7 112 Jose, Concha 2:29:32.480

8 75 Mario, Rubilar 2:32:15.736

MASTER C1

POS N° NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 25 Arturo, Retamal 2:26:10.460

DAMAS MASTER A

POS N° NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 10 Catalina, Gonzalez 2:23:53.210

2 52 Isabel, Villagran 2:25:44.466

3 19 Daniela, Beltran 2:52:07.506

DAMAS MASTER B

POS N° NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 49 Silvia, Figueroa 2:24:16.973

2 27 Marlene, Nova 2:36:31.980

3 11 Maria, Contreras 2:49:49.256

4 116 Veronica, Medina 3:38:40.340

DAMAS MASTER B

POS N° NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 34 Rebeca, Salsedo 3:00:26.020

2 92 Luci, Aedo 3:13:03.790


